
THACS

ACCUMULATED FUND

Balance brought forward
Surplus/(Deficit) for Year

CONSISTING OF

Bank
Cash
Deposits received in advance
Creditors
Payments in Advance

STATEMENT OF FUNDS

2019

5,422.94
345.86

768.76

5,776.33
196.43

(324.00)
24.04
96.00

5,768.76

€

2018

5,144.87
278.03

5,422.90

5,283.26
135.64

(163.00)
0.00

167.00
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