THACS

STATEMENT OF FUNDS

	2019	2018
	£	£
ACCUMULATED FUND		
Balance brought forward Surplus/(Deficit) for Year	5,422.90 345.86	5,144.87 278.03
	5,768.76	5,422.90
CONSISTING OF		
Bank Cash	5,776.33 196.43	5,283.26 135.64
Deposits received in advance	(324.00)	(163.00)
Creditors Payments in Advance	24.00 96.00	0.00 167.00
i ayinenis ili Auvance	5,768.76	5,422.90

Chairman Reey Keyller
Treasurer
Independent Examiner
3 March 2020.